M268392 

HC-IF-ACCAAF1 ABM1 
HC-IF-A APAC 
Healthcare 
Merck Specialities Pvt. Ltd. 

Mumbai 

Subject: Full & Final settlement. 

Dear Arun, 

We are enclosing herewith a Statement of Account showing an amount of Rs. 168137 /-     

(One hundred sixty-eight thousand, one hundred thirty-seven) payable to you by the 
Company against settlement. 

The amount was credited in your salary account, details of which are given below: 
 Bank Name   : ICICI Bank 
 Account Number : 268501500601 
 Credit Date   : 28/03/2024 

Also, find enclosed herewith the relieving and experience letter, provisional tax computation